South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 10:12:55 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3809 General Bill, By Witherspoon, Keegan, Kelley and Koon
A Bill to amend Section 50-11-1920, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition on the
sale of venison in eating establishments, so as to authorize the sale under certain conditions.

03/15/95
03/15/95
04/19/95

04/26/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/01/95
05/01/95

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-60

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-60
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-9

Amended HJ-59

Read second time HJ-60

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-23

Page 1 of 1



