## South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 10:12:55 pm

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H 3809 General Bill, By Witherspoon, Keegan, Kelley and Koon

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-1920, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition on the sale of venison in eating establishments, so as to authorize the sale under certain conditions.

03/15/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-60
03/15/95	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-60
04/19/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-9
04/26/95	House	Amended HJ-59
04/26/95	House	Read second time HJ-60
04/27/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
05/01/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
05/01/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-23